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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas
nro

nro nimi

1. 2008 Filatov, Tarja

2. 2294 lIsosuo, Juha

3. 2223 Haggman, Johanna
4. 2033 Lintonen, Emmi

5. 2306 Lehkonen, Helena
6. 2165 Hirviniemi, Erja

7. 2040 Nahkuri, Miia

8. 2404 Pullinen, Teijo

9. 2275 Wiisak, Johanna
10. 2005 Alijarvi, Pirjo

11. 2346 Walkamo, Mika
12. 2111 Soinikoski, Mirka
13. 2061 Taiveaho, Satu

14. 2331 Silpola, Veli-Antti
15. 2149 Rasanen, Paivi

16. 2254 Ristavaara, Heini
17. 2198 Reima, Aapo

18. 2029 Lepola, Kaisa

19. 2325 Rautio, Sari
20. 2050 Ranjith Kumar, Prabhakaran
21. 2364 Honkanen, Pasi
22. 2261 Suojala, Leena
23. 2013 Jormanainen, Lauri
24. 2282 Bitter, Riku
25. 2181 Lehto, Juhani
26. 2023 Kylliginen, Kylli
27. 2116 Vanttaja, Karri
28. 2329 Saarenmaa, Lotta
29. 2264 Taponen, Merja
30. 2010 Heinonen, Mia
31. 2012 Hellstén, Tapani
32. 2298 Kankaanmaki, Paivi
33. 2398 Niemi, Pasi
34. 2141 Oikari, Elise
35. 2255 Ruuskanen, Kristiina
36. 2161 Belik, Minna
37. 2046 Olkinuora, Piia
38. 2296 Jarvinen, Satu
39. 2014 Jarvinen, Piritta
40. 2258 Saksala, Eija
41. 2333 Sonko, Jessica
42. 2043 Nurmi, Silja
43. 2090 Kranni, Maija
44, 2384 Lartama, Mika
45, 2174 Kirkkola-Helenius, Tarja

Ryhma

SDP
KOK
KESK
SDP
KOK
VAS
SDP
PS
KESK
SDP
KOK
VIHR
SDP
KOK
KD
KESK
VAS
SDP
KOK
SDP
PS
KESK
SDP
KOK
VAS
SDP
VIHR
KOK
KESK
SDP
SDP
KOK
PS
KD
KESK
VAS
SDP
KOK
SDP
KESK
KOK
SDP
VIHR
PS
VAS

Aanet

3274
1115
2194
1383
751
1132
1215
340
478
1041
660
839
958
658
1191
477
757
915
614
866
284
432
660
602
387
660
461
583
371
542
427
431
265
289
279
351
394
393
361
263
385
290
251
224
333

Vertausluku

21231,000
15413,000
10942,000
10615,500
7706,500
7156,000
7077,000
5770,000
5471,000
5307,750
5137,667
4462,000
4246,200
3853,250
3668,000
3647,333
3578,000
3538,500
3082,600
3033,000
2885,000
2735,500
2653,875
2568,833
2385,333
2359,000
2231,000
2201,857
2188,400
2123,100
1930,091
1926,625
1923,333
1834,000
1823,667
1789,000
1769,250
1712,556
1633,154
1563,143
1541,300
1516,500
1487,333
1442,500
1431,200
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Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet Vertausluku
nro nro nimi
46. 2068 Viitanen, Timo SDP 284 1415,400
47. 2334 Strahle, Jarkko KOK 384 1401,182
48. 2249 Pura, Eero KESK 252 1367,750
49. 2069 Viitanen, Ville SDP 272 1326,938
50. 2318 Narkki, Aino KOK 355 1284,417
51. 2007 Fagerstrém, Salla SDP 265 1248,882
52. 2156 Syvantd, Vuokko KD 262 1222,667
53. 2215 Alanko, Matti KESK 245 1215,778
54. 2210 Viksten, Satu VAS 239 1192,667
55. 2277 Ahonen, Antti KOK 350 1185,615
56. 2024 Lax, Minna SDP 260 1179,500
57. 2354 Eriksson, Otto PS 218 1154,000
58. 2038 Mustiala, Marko SDP 257 1117,421
59. 2087 Kolu, Emma VIHR 182 1115,500
valintaraja
60. 2279 Aittola, Eija KOK 349 1100,929
61. 2244 Manki, Marianne KESK 240 1094,200
62. 2002 Abouessa, Ehab SDP 255 1061,550
63. 2300 Kontturi, Maija KOK 344 1027,533
64. 2160 Auvinen, Sari VAS 207 1022,286
65. 2027 Lehtonen, Terhi SDP 254 1011,000
66. 2247 Peltomaki, Marja KESK 228 994,727
67. 2045 Ojamaki-Salminen, Minna-Mari SDP 252 965,045
68. 2321 Pinomaki, Mari KOK 343 963,313
69. 2350 Aaltonen, Harri PS 214 961,667
70. 2035 Masalin, Kari SDP 246 923,087
71. 2123 Aitto-oja, Piia KD 249 917,000
72. 2226 Kaunisto, Jyri KESK 226 911,833
73. 2342 Virtanen, Kalle KOK 331 906,647
74. 2211 Virtanen, Tapio VAS 201 894,500
75. 2086 Koivu, Ira VIHR 161 892,400
76. 2015 Kaakinen, Sari SDP 241 884,625
77. 2327 Riutta, Elina KOK 321 856,278
78. 2032 Lindberg, Maarit SDP 236 849,240
79. 2214 Aho, Vilma KESK 207 841,692
80. 2366 Jaakkola, Tea PS 195 824,286
81. 2004 Aitola, Nina SDP 232 816,577
82. 2343 Voutilainen, Kati KOK 302 811,211
83. 2175 Kisonen, Anne VAS 201 795,111
84. 2019 Koskinen, Tuomas SDP 229 786,333
85. 2219 Elo, Irmeli KESK 206 781,571
86. 2324 Rauhaniemi, Jenni KOK 279 770,650
87. 2036 Mattila, Petri SDP 223 758,250
88. 2097 Lindgren, Anne VIHR 152 743,667
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Jarj
nro

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

nro
2280
2150
2054
2227
2390
2159
2064
2332
2003
2253
2348
2025
2185
2240
2060
2336
2397
2115
2006
2285
2143
2265
2051
2166
2292
2034
2379
2250
2071
2290
2016
2099
2297
2180
2228
2059
2312
2041
2362
2138
2259
2053
2322
2176
2011

Ehdokas

nimi

Antin, Miia

Saari, Hannele
Rasanen, Mikko
Kautto, Mikko
Levaniemi, Jonni
Aronen, Hanna
Uschanov, Johanna
Siukola, Lauri
Ahlqvist, Leila
Riihilahti, Anne
Yli-Pirila, Pia
Lehtonen, Marko
Lumme, Vilja
Lumijarvi, Hannu
Taavela, Irma
Tammilehto, Noora
Makinen, Vesa
Tuononen, Touko
Arminen, Mikko
Haonpera, Jouko
Olsen, Sini

Tofferi, Niina
Ranta-Kahila, Tomi
Hanninen, Hanna
Honkavuori, Meiju
Luopajarvi, Paivi
Kykyri, Sari
Rahkio, Marjatta
Virtanen, Markku
Hervala, Tiia
Kainulainen, Jennica
Mansikka, Ursula
Kajava, Teemu
Laakso, Maria
Kemppi, Anssi
Syrjala, Tiia
Meronen, Tarja
Nikkanen, Timo
Hietanen, Satu
Metsaranta, Tiina
Salminen, Sari
Ruuskanen, Kristina
Ranta, Outi
Kivistd, Jaana
Heinamaa, Pasi

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ryhma

KOK
KD
SDP
KESK
PS
VAS
SDP
KOK
SDP
KESK
KOK
SDP
VAS
KESK
SDP
KOK
PS
VIHR
SDP
KOK
KD
KESK
SDP
VAS
KOK
SDP
PS
KESK
SDP
KOK
SDP
VIHR
KOK
VAS
KESK
SDP
KOK
SDP
PS
KD
KESK
SDP
KOK
VAS
SDP

Aanet

277
244
222
202
176
189
215
273
211
199
261
199
184
194
176
248
175
126
170
248
109
189
159
180
228
151
160
185
149
213
143
120
209
179
182
136
188
134
151
104
175
132
177
167
131

Vertausluku

733,952
733,600
732,103
729,467
721,250
715,600
707,700
700,591
684,871
683,875
670,130
663,469
650,545
643,647
643,364
642,208
641,111
637,429
624,441
616,520
611,333
607,889
606,600
596,333
592,808
589,750
577,000
575,895
573,811
570,852
558,711
557,750
550,464
550,462
547,100
544,385
531,483
530,775
524,545
524,000
521,048
517,829
513,767
511,143
505,500
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Jarj
nro

134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

nro
2251
2284
2091
2042
2072
2301
2391
2213
2257
2044
2295
2018
2152
2231
2281
2049
2170
2078
2368
2030
2313
2237
2067
2326
2021
2178
2241
2330
2055
2413
2066
2129
2081
2323
2266
2039
2164
2335
2065
2239
2070
2304
2396
2026
2270

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ehdokas

nimi

Raiskio, Sakari
Haapanen, Arvo
Kuusi, Satu
Nurmi, Jari

Vare, Pasi
Kortepohja, Sari
Lindgren, Marjo
Ylikerala, Sirpa
Saarinen, Mika
Nyholm, Soila
Jetsu, Antti

Kollin, Ossi
Saarinen, Marja-Liisa
Knuuti, Anne
Anttila, Seppo
Piiroinen, Mirja
Jokikota, Arttu
Halonen, Susanna
Jamsen, Sanna
Leponiemi, Miikka
Mustonen, Ville
Leppalahti, Markku
Valkama, Lassi
Rintakoski, Timo
Kotirinta, Kaisu
Koskinen, Timo
Mattila, Pirkko
Saastamoinen, Markku
Sahin, Cecan
Salminen, Antti
Vaahtovuo, Eerika
Jaakkola, Asta
Hofstréom, Tiina
Rantio, Pekka
Toivonen, Sisko
Makinen, Timo
Halonen, Kristiina
Takala, Paula
Uutela, Matti
Lokinpera, Pirkko
Vikman, Pasi
Laine, Pasi
Makilaine, Kirsi
Lehtonen, Sami
Vesala, Terhi

Ryhma

KESK
KOK
VIHR
SDP
SDP
KOK
PS
VAS
KESK
SDP
KOK
SDP
KD
KESK
KOK
SDP
VAS
VIHR
PS
SDP
KOK
KESK
SDP
KOK
SDP
VAS
KESK
KOK
SDP
PS
SDP
KD
VIHR
KOK
KESK
SDP
VAS
KOK
SDP
KESK
SDP
KOK
PS
SDP
KESK

Aanet

168
177
118
117
114
172
150
157
157
113
163
113

88
150
156
112
118
109
146
111
149
148
109
148
108
112
143
147
105
128
102

87
107
140
141
101
111
122
101
138

96
113
125

94
138

Vertausluku

497,364
497,194
495,778
493,744
482,523
481,656
480,833
477,067
475,739
471,800
467,061
461,543
458,500
455,917
453,324
451,723
447,250
446,200
443,846
442,313
440,371
437,680
433,286
428,139
424,620
420,941
420,846
416,568
416,294
412,143
408,288
407,556
405,636
405,605
405,259
400,585
397,556
395,205
393,167
390,786
386,018
385,325
384,667
379,125
377,310
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Jarj
nro

179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.

nro
2209
2286
2037
2092
2308
2132
2047
2238
2428
2360
2028
2299
2173
2063
2222
2349
2058
2095
2307
2031
2276
2188
2370
2073
2311
2139
2062
2225
2328
2009
2201
2216
2020
2340
2361
2083
2022
2320
2217
2057
2169
2283
2017
2136
2236

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ehdokas Ryhma

nimi

Tylli, Arja
Heikinheimo, Laura
Mettovaara, Tanja
Lausmaa, Okko
Leinonen, Tanja
Kari, Merja

Palm, Sari
Lindholm, Henri
Kukkohovi, Saija
Heinonen, Jari
Leinonen, Heidi
Keiholehti, Jukka
Kesomaa, Annika
Tila, Jarno
Huuskonen, Mika
Kaleva, Petteri
Silta, Satu
Lepistd, Anssi
Lehtimaki, Tuire
Lilja, Lasse
Ylitalo, Anne
Marttila, Katri
Kauppi, Marko
Ylitalo, Sami
Marjanen, Tuukka
Murtolahti, Katariina
Tervaniemi, Jarno
Jussila, Timo
Raisanen-Ojapalo, Minna
Haikonen, Jukka
Sandberg, Paivi
Anttila, Satu
Kosonen, Leena
Torkkel, Liinu
Herranen, Olli
Islander, Hanna-Leena
Kujala, Anne
Piirainen, Antti
Anttila, Suvi
Salonen, Jouni
Jalava, Johanna
Gaddala, Pauli
Kainulainen, Pertti
Mehtala, Pekka
Leino, Marko

VAS
KOK
SDP
VIHR
KOK
KD
SDP
KESK
LK
PS
SDP
KOK
VAS
SDP
KESK
RKP
SDP
VIHR
KOK
SDP
KESK
VAS
PS
SDP
KOK
KD
SDP
KESK
KOK
SDP
VAS
KESK
SDP
KOK
PS
VIHR
SDP
KOK
KESK
SDP
VAS
KOK
SDP
KD
KESK

Aanet

108
112
77
100
104
85
72
134
101
122
69
99
103
68
127
96
68
99
89
67
121
99
121
59
88
70
58
118
88
56
94
114
55
84
116
98
52
83
111
47
90
83
46
66
95

Vertausluku

376,632
375,927
372,474
371,833
366,976
366,800
366,052
364,733
363,000
360,625
359,847
358,442
357,800
353,850
352,968
350,295
348,049
343,231
342,511
342,435
341,938
340,762
339,412
337,000
335,065
333,455
331,734
331,576
327,936
326,631
325,273
321,824
321,682
321,104
320,556
318,714
316,881
314,551
312,629
312,221
311,130
308,260
307,696
305,667
303,944
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Jarj
nro

224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.

nro
2402
2056
2344
2121
2052
2186
2098
2317
2243
2074
2048
2314
2375
2233
2190
2338
2146
2263
2305
2110
2278
2191
2409
2271
2291
2272
2316
2199
2093
2351
2157
2310
2274
2309
2192
2260
2289
2387
2252
2287
2079
2189
2341
2142
2256

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ehdokas

nimi

Peltola, Juha-Pekka
Salmi, Mailis
Vuorinen, Anna-Liisa
Kautio, Kimmo
Ratajarvi, Ari
Markuslahti, Piia
Lofstedt, Jan
Nieminen, Antti
Makela, Petteri
Aikas, Teemu
Pellinen, Sulevi
Makela, Nina
Koivusaari, Jani
Koskela, Heikki
Makela, Arja
Tiensuu, Jussi
P6ho, Mirja
Taponen, Auvo
Laivola, Taina
Sieppi, Paivi

Airo, Sari

Makila, Noora
Rytilahti, Matti
Viitso, Jaak
Hirvioja, Vesa-Pekka
Vinnikainen, Irmeli
Niemi, Jukka
Saarinen, Minttu
Lehtisalo, Tiia
Aarrelinna, Mika
Valkama, Antti
Lindell, Riitta
Vuorinen, Matti
Lemola, Markku
Niittykukka, Sini
Salo, Juha
Heinonen-Pesonen, Minna
Lehtinen, Katja
Rehuttu, Juha
Heikura, Esko
Heinonen, Satu
Melto, Kati
Tuokko, Neea
Ollilainen, Maiju
Rasanen, Hannu

Ryhma

PS
SDP
KOK
VL
SDP
VAS
VIHR
KOK
KESK
SDP
SDP
KOK
PS
KESK
VAS
KOK
KD
KESK
KOK
VIHR
KOK
VAS
PS
KESK
KOK
KESK
KOK
VAS
VIHR
PS
KD
KOK
KESK
KOK
VAS
KESK
KOK
PS
KESK
KOK
VIHR
VAS
KOK
KD
KESK

Aanet

115
36
79

255
36
86
98
77
93
29
20
73

106
92
84
72
59
91
71
93
69
84
90
90
68
83
68
81
87
85
59
67
81
60
77
73
58
85
68
45
86
66
45
54
65

Vertausluku

303,684
303,300
302,216
302,000
299,028
298,167
297,467
296,404
295,730
294,875
290,836
290,811
288,500
287,947
286,240
285,426
282,154
280,564
280,236
278,875
275,232
275,231
274,762
273,550
270,404
266,878
265,741
265,037
262,471
262,273
262,000
261,237
260,524
256,883
255,571
254,465
252,672
250,870
248,682
248,597
247,889
246,759
244,651
244,533
243,156
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Jarj
nro

269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.

nro
2345
2356
2163
2235
2319
2107
2288
2242
2168
2406
2337
2125
2221
2315
2197
2347
2248
2102
2389
2339
2224
2302
2204
2135
2229
2303
2377
2075
2293
2208
2262
2273
2363
2158
2128
2077
2246
2420
2220
2182
2269
2105
2171
2124
2352

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ehdokas

nimi

Vuorinen, Ville
Gronberg, Kim
Hakamaki, Jenni
Lehtonen, Eeva
Ojala, Joose
Saarinen, Julia
Heinikoski, Tomi
Mustonen, Hannu
Ivanoff, Emma
Poystila, Veli-Pekka
Tidenberg, Joona
Eklund, Matti
Hautala, Virpi
Naili, Edon
Peura, Meri
Yli-Kahrakuusi, Meri
Pirhonen, Salla
Munter, Outi
Lepisto, llpo
Toivonen, Pauli
Iso-Aho, Juha
Kutilainen, Jirkka
Suutarla, Saara
Koivuniemi, Mika
Kirjavainen, Raija
Kuusinen, Juha
Kuivalahti, Paul
Autio, Minna
Huttu, Simeon
Tuomi, Aki
Suonpaa, Antero
Virtanen, Kari

Hipp-Koskenoja, Pirita

Angelin, Hanna
Iskanius, Raakel
Erkamo, Esa
Nordenswan, Kristian
Tolli, Juhani
Haapsamo, Sinikka
Lehto, Miia

Valaja, Paavo
Pirttila, Satu
Jokinen, Sari

Berg, Robert
Aarrelinna, Taina

Ryhma

KOK
PS
VAS
KESK
KOK
VIHR
KOK
KESK
VAS
PS
KOK
KD
KESK
KOK
VAS
KOK
KESK
VIHR
PS
KOK
KESK
KOK
VAS
KD
KESK
KOK
PS
VIHR
KOK
VAS
KESK
KESK
PS
VAS
KD
VIHR
KESK
PS
KESK
VAS
KESK
VIHR
VAS
KD
PS

Aanet

40
85
63
64
36
86
36
63
62
80
33
51
63
26
56
25
62
79
79
22
56
20
54
49
55
19
77
76
19
50
50
46
76
48
47
67
46
73
45
47
43
66
46
47
73

Vertausluku

240,828
240,417
238,533
237,870
237,123
234,842
233,530
232,809
230,839
230,800
230,045
229,250
227,958
226,662
223,625
223,377
223,306
223,100
221,923
220,186
218,840
217,085
216,848
215,765
214,549
214,069
213,704
212,476
211,137
210,471
210,423
206,453
206,071
204,457
203,778
202,818
202,630
198,966
198,945
198,778
195,393
194,000
193,405
193,053
192,333
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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma
nro nro nimi

314. 2234 Lahtinen, Petri KESK
315. 2232 Koivukoski, Jesse KESK
316. 2179 Kulonen, Jussi VAS
317. 2359 Heikkinen, Joanna PS
318. 2094 Leiskamo, Tiina VIHR
319. 2218 Apell, Mika KESK
320. 2196 Pajari, Niina VAS
321. 2126 Hietala, Aulikki KD
322. 2230 Klimpel-Koskela, Simone KESK
323. 2423 Haltia, Erica LIIK
324. 2392 Lintukangas, Jukka PS
325. 2268 Turunen, Tarmo KESK
326. 2200 Salminen, Sini VAS
327. 2112 Sundell, Ville VIHR
328. 2267 Toppi, Marko KESK
329. 2376 Kokkala, Veli-Matti PS
330. 2153 Savonen, Anssi KD
331. 2187 Martikainen, Mart VAS
332. 2245 Naskali, Riku-Antti KESK
333. 2109 Satamo, Anton VIHR
334. 2184 Lindroos, Elise VAS
335. 2394 Miettinen, Heimo PS
336. 2134 Koivula, Leo KD
337. 2202 Soares Mantere, Eerik VAS
338. 2084 Isotalo, Merja VIHR
339. 2357 Halonen, Toni PS
340. 2162 Granat, Rita VAS
341. 2414 Salminen, Kari PS
342. 2127 Hertell, Jukka KD
343. 2076 Erkamo, Eliisa VIHR
344. 2167 limén, Mikko VAS
345. 2372 Keskitalo, Markus PS
346. 2207 Toivonen, Teemu VAS
347. 2108 Sanneh, Aamu VIHR
348. 2131 Jaaskinen, Aurora KD
349. 2177 Kojola, Emmi VAS
350. 2380 Lahtinen, Tauno PS
351. 2122 Vuorinen, Jari VL
352. 2194 Nylén, Petri VAS
353. 2101 Moisander, Mona VIHR
354. 2412 Sallinen, Mikko PS
355. 2140 Nystrom, Kaisa KD
356. 2195 Pajari, Jari VAS
357. 2416 Savolainen, Kimmo PS

358. 2100 Mirzabagheri Langeroudi, Parvin VIHR

Aanet

38
37
46
69
65
33
42
45
23
96
62
22
42
64
19
60
42
41
14
55
39
58
40
38
52
56
37
54
39
52
37
54
36
52
39
27
53
47
26
47
52
38
24
49
45

Vertausluku

191,965
188,655
188,316
186,129
185,917
185,458
183,487
183,400
182,367
181,500
180,313
179,377
178,900
178,480
176,484
174,848
174,667
174,537
173,683
171,615
170,381
169,706
166,727
166,419
165,259
164,857
162,636
160,278
159,478
159,357
159,022
155,946
155,565
153,862
152,833
152,255
151,842
151,000
149,083
148,733
147,949
146,720
146,041
144,250
143,935
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Jarj
nro

359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.

nro
2193
2147
2374
2183
2096
2172
2422
2137
2085
2212
2388
2205
2104
2355
2155
2203
2378
2206
2080
2130
2365
2118
2417
2154
2424
2089
2401
2148
2400
2119
2399
2133
2120
2393
2082
2151
2358
2403
2114
2145
2419
2103
2410
2144
2113

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ehdokas

nimi

Nuora, Jouko
Rautalahti, Pekka
Kindt, Sami
Levanto, Lauri
Liinaharja, Kristiina
Karhumaki, Loviisa
Vironen, Jaakko
Markkanen, Aleksi
Joutsenlahti, Riitta-Liisa
Weckroth, Leena
Lehtinen, Marjut
Syrjala, Julia
Piikkila, Ella
Jarvinen, Esko
Silvola, Reetta
Soydan, Hillis
Kulmala-Sjoman, Mira
Tamminen, Arvi
Hietaketo, Janita
Julkunen, Merja
Huhtala, Matias
Vinkki, Anniina
Suokas, Aki
Seppala, Vesa-Matti
Harju, Jaana
Koskimies, Kalle
Partanen, Marcia
Roiha, Anni

Paasio, Risto

Virta, Jere
Oravisjarvi, Jaana
Kiihamaki, Terhi
Voutilainen, Jarkko
Loponen, Arttu
lllikainen, Jasmin
Saarinen, Ari

Hannula-Lundberg, Anne

Pullinen, Jussi
Soderstrom, Satu
Ounila, Marjut
Sarkka, Kirsi
Mustonen, Kari

Ramo, Kalevi

Osara, Jaana
Suomalainen, Johanna

Ryhma

VAS
KD
PS
VAS
VIHR
VAS
PS
KD
VIHR
VAS
PS
VAS
VIHR
PS
KD
VAS
PS
VAS
VIHR
KD
PS
VIHR
PS
KD
LK
VIHR
PS
KD
PS
VIHR
PS
KD
VIHR
PS
VIHR
KD
PS
PS
VIHR
KD
PS
VIHR
PS
KD
VIHR

Aanet

24
35
48
22
40
21
44
33
40
21
42
15
39
42
30
11
42

35
26
41
33
39
22
72
30
39
20
36
30
34
20
26
34
23
11
33
32
18
11
32
15
31

14

Vertausluku

143,120
141,077
140,732
140,314
139,438
137,615
137,381
135,852
135,212
135,019
134,186
132,519
131,235
131,136
131,000
130,109
128,222
127,786
127,486
126,483
125,435
123,944
122,766
122,267
121,000
120,595
120,208
118,323
117,755
117,421
115,400
114,625
114,410
113,137
111,550
111,152
110,962
108,868
108,829
107,882
106,852
106,238
104,909
104,800
103,767
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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet
nro nro nimi
404. 2411 Sallinen, llpo PS 30
405. 2117 Vesakoski, Outi VIHR 10
406. 2421 Vienola, Kari PS 28
407. 2382 Lappalainen, Tarja PS 27
408. 2106 Ruuskanen, Leena VIHR 10
409. 2383 Lappalainen, Tony PS 23
410. 2088 Kortesniemi, llja VIHR 6
411. 2418 Susi, Pekka PS 20
412. 2369 Kastinen, Riku PS 20
413. 2353 Davidsson, Voitto PS 18
414. 2385 Latomaki, Keijo PS 17
415. 2425 Jumppanen, Timo LIIK 48
416. 2415 Savolainen, Henna PS 16
417. 2407 Rintamaki, Jere PS 15
418. 2367 Jauhola, Timo PS 15
419. 2395 Mills, Tony PS 12
420. 2408 Roth, Antero PS 11
421. 2371 Kemppainen, Rauno PS 11
422. 2373 Kettunen, Sauli PS 10
423. 2381 Laine, Joni PS 9
424. 2386 Lehtinen, Asko PS 9
425. 2405 Pyhala, Teuvo PS 9
426. 2426 Kekki, Kyosti LIIK 35

427. 2427 Kukkohovi, Markku LIK 11

Vertausluku

103,036
101,409
101,228
99,483
99,156
97,797
97,000
96,167
94,590
93,065
91,587
90,750
90,156
88,769
87,424
86,119
84,853
83,623
82,429
81,268
80,139
79,041
72,600
60,500



